
 

Blessed Sacrament Catholic Academy 
Mr. Andy Estevez – Principal aestevez@diobrook.org  
Mrs. Rocio Lijo – Assistant Principal rlijo@diobrook.org  
187 Euclid Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11208 
(718) 235-4863 
 
OPEN HOUSE:  Wednesday, May 1st, 6PM 
   Thursday, May 2nd, 6pm Virtual/Zoom info session 
   Join Zoom Meeting  https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81872126332 
______________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Divine Mercy Catholic Academy 
Sister Francis Marie Wystepek, CSFN – Principal fwystepek@diobrook.org  
Mrs. Ann Marie Spies – Assistant Principal – a.spies@divinemercyca.org   
101-60 92nd Street, Ozone Park, NY 11416 
(718) 845-3074 #1 
 
OPEN HOUSE:  Thursday, May 2nd,  
   8:30 am - 11:00 am, 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm, 3:30 pm - 7:00 pm 

 

 

 

mailto:aestevez@diobrook.org
mailto:rlijo@diobrook.org
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81872126332
mailto:fwystepek@diobrook.org
mailto:a.spies@divinemercyca.org


 

Our Lady of Trust Catholic Academy  
Ms. Muriel Wilkinson – Principal 
1696 Canarsie Road 
Brooklyn, NY 11236-5418 
(718) 241-6633 
 
OPEN HOUSE:  Thursday, May 2 from 9am to 11am and 4pm to 6pm  

 

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

St. Elizabeth Catholic Academy 
Miss Jeanne Shannon – Principal jshannon@diobrook.org  
94-01 85th Street, Ozone Park, NY 11416-1238 
(718) 641-6990 
 
OPEN HOUSE:  Wednesday, May 1st from 5 pm to 7 pm  
   Thursday, May 2nd all day! Please call to schedule for Thursday. 
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St. Helen Catholic Academy 
Mr. Peter Vercessi – Principal pvercessi@diobrook.org  
Ms. Julie Smith – Assistant Principal  jsmith@diobrook.org 
83-09 157th Avenue, Howard Beach, NY 11414-2625 
(718) 835-4155 
 
OPEN HOUSE:  Saturday, May 4th from 9am-11am. 

Will also welcome full day/partial day “Buddy Day” opportunities with 

 option for family tours during the school day. 

 

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

St. Thomas the Apostle Catholic Academy 
Dr. Thomas R. Piro - Principal  tpiro@diobrook.org  
87-49 87th Street, Woodhaven, NY 11421-2002 
(718) 847-3904 
 
OPEN HOUSE:  Wednesday May 1st, 10am-12pm and  
   Thursday May 2nd, 5pm -7pm. 

We welcome personal visits from anyone who can't make those times. 
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